CAN-PCI/405
2 or 4 Channel PCI-CAN Interface (Layer 2, CANopen® or J1939)
2 or 4 CAN Interfaces via DSUB9 Plugs in the Slot Brackets
• High-speed CAN interfaces according to ISO11898-2,
electrically isolated
• Optional adapter board with two CAN interfaces
• PCI interface according to PCI Local Bus Specification 2.2
• Bus master capable

Connectors CAN: 9-pole DSUB (male)
Power supply 3.3 V / 650 mA and 5 V / 250 mA
Order Information:
Hardware Order No.
 CAN-PCI/405-2 IBM PPC405, 200 MHz, 32 MB
SDRAM, 2 MB Flash, 2x CAN
C.2023.05
 CAN-PCI/405-4 As C.2023.05, but 4 CAN
interfaces (adapter inclusive)
C.2023.07
CAN layer 2 drivers for Windows and Linux are included in delivery.
Software Support
Real-time OS layer 2 object licences including CD-ROM1:
CAN-DRV-LCD QNX C.1101.32
CAN-DRV LCD RTX C.1101.35
CAN-DRV LCD OnTime-RTOS-32 C.1101.45
CANopen object licences including CD-ROM1:
CANopen-LCD Windows/Linux C.1101.06
CANopen-LCD QNX C.1101.17
CANopen-LCD RTX C.1101.16
J1939 Stack object licences including CD-ROM1:
J1939 Stack for Windows (Object) C.1130.10
J1939 Stack for Linux (Object) C.1130.11
J1939 Stack for RTX (Object) C.1130.12
1  For detailed information about driver availability for your operating system please contact our sales team.
 CiA® and CANopen® are registered community trademarks of CAN in Automation e.V..
All other trademarks are reserved by their respective owners.
©2014 esd electronic system design gmbh, Hannover All data are subject to change without prior notice.